EverBeing Int’l Corp.
Catalogue
Product lines include:
n RF & mmWave Probe Station
n Custom Built Probe Station
n Wafer Inspection 200x, 400x and 800x
n Surface Resistivity / 4 Point Prober
n Wafer Probe Station

Tubular Type Triaxial
15
Shielded Box
Our shielding boxes/dark enclosures are an ideal can sit on any table top or be
mounted to our anti-vibration tables. Each enclosure has cut-outs for 8 BNC/triaxial
feedthru, 1 vacuum valve, 2 empty hole for the valve. The enclosures are available
in six sizes from 400x400x400mm to 1200x1200x1200mm.
USB Microscopes and Cameras
Working in conjunction with Dino-Lite we are able to create the best solution to meet
your budget. Our standard system allows 140x times magnification which can be
enhanced to 400x. We also offer coaxial lighting systems for wafer inspection up to
800x magnification.
Part No.                     Description Material Box Qty
T20-4 0.4 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid Tungsten 5
T20-7 0.7 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid Tungsten 10
T20-10 1 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid Tungsten 10
T20-50 5 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid Tungsten 10
T20-100 10 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid Tungsten 10
T20-150 15 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid Tungsten 10
T20-200 20 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid Tungsten 10
T20-250 25 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid Tungsten 10
T20-500 50 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid Tungsten 10
T20-1000 100 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid Tungsten 10
T20-2000 200 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid Tungsten 10
BC20-150 15 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid BeCu 10
BC20-250 25 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid BeCu 10
BC20-50 5 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid BeCu 10
BC20-100 10 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid BeCu 10
BC20-150 15 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid BeCu 10
BC20-250 25 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid BeCu 10
BC20-500 50 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid BeCu 10
BC20-1000 100 micron dia. 0.5 ׀mm shank 32 ׀mm long Solid BeCu 10
P15-51 200 micron spring loaded tip Beryllium Copper (BeCu) 5
TW20-4 Cat-whisker 0.4 ׀ micron dia. 0.125 ׀mm shank 32+5 ׀mm        Tungsten Tip 5
TW20-7 Cat-whisker 0.7 ׀ micron dia. 0.125 ׀mm shank 32+5 ׀mm        Tungsten Tip 10
Probe Tips (supplied straight or with single/double bend)